
  
   Finale Avenirs du Var 

 TOULON
 16 juin 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ADDA Janna 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 41.72
2. POTHIER Zoé 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 42.52
3. MEUNIER Constance 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 46.68

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ADDA Janna 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:39.93
2. POTHIER Zoé 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:01.01
3. MEUNIER Constance 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 4:08.98

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. POTHIER Zoé 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:43.52
2. MEUNIER Constance 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:04.65
3. ADDA Janna 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. CHAVALLARD Lilian 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 35.36
2. TEBOULBI Yanis 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 35.51
3. FORCOLIN Lyam 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 35.55
4. D'ARCO Antoine 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 36.33
5. GASTALDI Florian 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 36.65
6. MONTBEL DUVAL Anthony 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 36.70
7. MARCANTONI Nicolas 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 36.96
8. BIONDI Imran 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 38.15
9. MIOQUE Antoine 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 39.88

10. MERLINC Loric 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 40.02
11. CHAON Anatole 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 40.06
12. LEYMARIE Raphael 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 40.78
13. GOMIT Nolan 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 41.02
14. HOET Maxen 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 43.40
15. MEURIN Eliot 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 43.66
16. GUERRIER Macéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 43.79
17. DESLOIRES Tomas 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON 43.94
18. TORNATO Léo 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 44.30
19. GRAILLOT Olivier 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 44.53
20. SCHARDONG Arthur 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 44.71
21. BRIOUDE Lucas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 45.30
22. CHEMER Gabriel 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 45.34
23. BANNIEL Edward 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 46.12
24. BOUGOUIZI Kamil 2009 FRA ASPTT TOULON 46.67
25. PULIDO Fabio 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 47.01
26. BIONDI Issa 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 48.41
27. ITIER Maxence 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 48.54
28. CABASCANGO DUPORTAL Camillo 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 49.44
29. LICE Ethan 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 49.60
30. TOURNIER Ewen 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 49.98
31. GALLOIS Anthony 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 55.53
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 16 juin 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 
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 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. MONTBEL DUVAL Anthony 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:06.27
2. D'ARCO Antoine 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:07.00
3. TEBOULBI Yanis 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:14.41
4. CHAVALLARD Lilian 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:19.53
5. BIONDI Imran 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:20.42
6. MARCANTONI Nicolas 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 3:20.82
7. CHAON Anatole 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:20.84
8. GASTALDI Florian 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:20.89
9. MIOQUE Antoine 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:22.22

10. LEYMARIE Raphael 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:31.53
11. FORCOLIN Lyam 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:32.81
12. MERLINC Loric 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:33.57
13. GUERRIER Macéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:35.40
14. GOMIT Nolan 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:35.59
15. MEURIN Eliot 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:39.49
16. HOET Maxen 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:39.59
17. DESLOIRES Tomas 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON 3:50.27
18. BRIOUDE Lucas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:50.39
19. TORNATO Léo 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:51.48
20. BANNIEL Edward 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 3:51.94
21. TOURNIER Ewen 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 3:57.77
22. GRAILLOT Olivier 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 3:59.69
23. BIONDI Issa 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 4:07.73
24. LICE Ethan 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 4:08.28
25. BOUGOUIZI Kamil 2009 FRA ASPTT TOULON 4:09.57
26. PULIDO Fabio 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON 4:10.27
27. GALLOIS Anthony 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 5:00.33
28. CABASCANGO DUPORTAL Camillo 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
29. CHEMER Gabriel 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
30. ITIER Maxence 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
31. SCHARDONG Arthur 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. D'ARCO Antoine 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:34.87
2. TEBOULBI Yanis 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:35.51
3. CHAVALLARD Lilian 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:35.71
4. FORCOLIN Lyam 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:35.81
5. MARCANTONI Nicolas 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:36.71
6. MONTBEL DUVAL Anthony 2008 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:38.56
7. BIONDI Imran 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:38.66
8. CHAON Anatole 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:43.42
9. GASTALDI Florian 2008 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:43.80

10. MIOQUE Antoine 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:44.93
11. LEYMARIE Raphael 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:45.35
12. GUERRIER Macéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:45.40
13. GOMIT Nolan 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:47.83
14. HOET Maxen 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:52.00
15. BRIOUDE Lucas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:55.92
16. TOURNIER Ewen 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:58.39
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 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

17. BANNIEL Edward 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:58.98
18. SCHARDONG Arthur 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:58.99
19. DESLOIRES Tomas 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:59.42
20. TORNATO Léo 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:00.93
21. BOUGOUIZI Kamil 2009 FRA ASPTT TOULON 2:02.38
22. CHEMER Gabriel 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:03.74
23. BIONDI Issa 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:05.02
24. GRAILLOT Olivier 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:05.65
25. ITIER Maxence 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:07.59
26. MEURIN Eliot 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:07.66
27. LICE Ethan 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:15.97
28. GALLOIS Anthony 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:24.16
29. CABASCANGO DUPORTAL Camillo 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 2:31.96
30. MERLINC Loric 2008 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
31. PULIDO Fabio 2008 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
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